Tournament Directors:

1/26/12

Dan Schnell, LSHS Building AP/AD
Darwin Rold, LS R7 District Athletic Director

When: Monday, March 19 — Thursday, March 22, 2012 (Fri., Mar 23 and Sat. Mar 24 will be
make up dates.)
Where: Legacy Park — 901 NE Bluestem Dr., Lee’s Summit, MO 64086
(East of LS between Colbern and Langsford Roads, off Blackwell Parkway)
LSN/BAC #1/#2 on Monday 3/19/12
Schools: Oak Park, Lee’s Summit, Lee’s Summit North, Lee’s Summit West, Liberty,
Raymore-Peculiar, Rockhurst, Grain Valley, Staley, Smithville, Blue Springs,
and Park Hill
POOL A POOL B POOL C
1. Lee’s Summit 1. LSNorth 1. LSWest
2. Oak Park 2. Park Hill 2. Smithville
3. Grain Valley 3. Rockhurst 3. Blue Springs
4. Liberty 4. Staley 4. Raymore-Peculiar
DATE TIME FIELD# TEAMS FIELD# TEAMS
Mon 3/19/12 3:00 pm BAC#1 B1 vs. B2 BAC #2 B3 vs. B4
3:00pm  Leg#5 A3 vs. A4 Leg #6 Clvs.C2
3:00pm  Leg. #7 C3vs. C4 Leg #8 Alvs. A2
6:00 pm Leg. #5 Cl vs.C3 Leg #6 A2 vs. A4
6:00pm  Leg. #7 C2 vs.C4 Leg #8 Al vs. A3
Tue 3/20/12 3:00pm  Leg.#5 B1 vs.B3 Leg #6 B2 vs. B4
3:00pm  Leg. #7 C2 vs.C3 Leg #8 Clvs. C4
6:00pm  Leg#5 A2 vs. A3 Leg #6 B1 vs. B4
6:00pm  Leg. #7 B2 vs.B3 Leg #8 Alvs. A4
Championship/Consolation Games
Wed 3/21/12 3:00pm  Leg. #5-4" Avs. 4™ B Leg. #6-1% Avs. I¥B
3:00pm  Leg. #7-2™ Avs.2"B Leg. #8-3 A vs.3“B
6:00pm  Leg. #5-4™ A vs.4"C Leg. #6-1% A vs. 1" C
6:00pm  Leg. #7-2" A vs.2"C Leg. #8-3" A vs. 3"C
Thur 3/22/12 4:00 pm Leg. #5 4"B vs.4"C Leg.#6 ["Bvs.1"C
4:00pm  Leg. #7 2™ B vs.2™C Leg. #8 3“Bvs.3"C

Friday 3/23/12 and Saturday 3/24/12 - MAKE UP DATES




